
KIIT M.Ed Planner (January to June 2016)
January 2016

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Friday 1-Jan-2016 WINTER VACATIONS

Saturday 2-Jan-2016 WINTER VACATIONS Birth Anniversary of Jainendra Ji

Sunday 3-Jan-2016 WINTER VACATIONS

Monday 4-Jan-2016 WINTER VACATIONS

Tuesday 5-Jan-2016 WINTER VACATIONS

Wednesday 6-Jan-2016 WINTER VACATIONS

Thursday 7-Jan-2016 WINTER VACATIONS

Friday 8-Jan-2016 WINTER VACATIONS

Saturday 9-Jan-2016

Sunday 10-Jan-2016

Monday 11-Jan-2016 Regular Classes

Tuesday 12-Jan-2016 Regular Classes Swami Vivekanand Birthday

Wednesday 13-Jan-2016 Regular Classes Lohri Celebration

Thursday 14-Jan-2016
Special Lecture on MICRO TEACHING By L.C 

SINGH Makar Sankranti

Friday 15-Jan-2016 Regular Classes Pongal

Saturday 16-Jan-2016 Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday

Sunday 17-Jan-2016

Monday 18-Jan-2016 Regular Classes

Community Service(Distribution 
of Clothes to Underprevileged 

Children)

Tuesday 19-Jan-2016 Regular Classes Activity for WALL MAGAZINE

Wednesday 20-Jan-2016 Regular Classes Visit to Old Age Home

Thursday 21-Jan-2016 Regular Classes

Friday 22-Jan-2016 Regular Classes
Thematic Assembly on Subhash 

Chandra Bose

Saturday 23-Jan-2016
Birth Anniversary of Subhash 

Chandra Bose

Sunday 24-Jan-2016

Monday 25-Jan-2016 Regular Classes
Republic Day Celebration & 

Cleanliness Drive

Tuesday 26-Jan-2016 Republic Day

Wednesday 27-Jan-2016
Special Lecture on Self Identity by Ms. Rachna 

Sharma

Thursday 28-Jan-2016 Regular Classes

Friday 29-Jan-2016 Regular Classes

Saturday 30-Jan-2016
Death Anniversary of Mahatma 

Gandhi

Sunday 31-Jan-2016
*     the respective Principals/ HODs are requested to mention the dates of start of each course in their college, date for organizing                                                                                                   

FDP/Conference/Seminars and other professional activities in this college.

*     The respective Principals/ HODs are requested to include the following information/and any other important information in the Planner :      (1) Special 
Classes / Guest Lectures             (2) Workshop / Seminars  (3) Inter Faculty Talk  (4) Industrial Tours / Visits (5) Placement Talk   (6) Management Talk  (7) 

Value Based Lecture (8) Placement Schedule (9) Cultural / Co-curricular / Sports Activities



KIIT Planner (January to June 2016)
February 2016

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Monday 1-Feb-2016 Regular Classes

Tuesday 2-Feb-2016 Regular Classes Board Decoration Activity

Wednesday 3-Feb-2016 Regular Classes

Thursday 4-Feb-2016 Regular Classes

Friday 5-Feb-2016 Regular Classes

Saturday 6-Feb-2016

Sunday 7-Feb-2016

Monday 8-Feb-2016 Regular Classes

Tuesday 9-Feb-2016 Regular Classes Poster Making Activity

Wednesday 10-Feb-2016 Regular Classes

Thursday 11-Feb-2016 Regular Classes Fresh Flower Arrangement

Friday 12-Feb-2016 Regular Classes Basant Panchami

Saturday 13-Feb-2016 Educational Excursion (Trip to Surajkund)

Sunday 14-Feb-2016

Monday 15-Feb-2016 Regular Classes

Tuesday 16-Feb-2016 National Seminar

Wednesday 17-Feb-2016 National Seminar

Thursday 18-Feb-2016 Regular Classes

Friday 19-Feb-2016 Regular Classes
Thematic Assembly onShivaji 

Jayanti

Saturday 20-Feb-2016

Sunday 21-Feb-2016

Monday 22-Feb-2016 Regular Classes
Thematic Assembly on Guru 

Ravidas's Birthday

Tuesday 23-Feb-2016 Regular Classes Dream Teaching Aid Competition

Wednesday 24-Feb-2016 Regular Classes

Thursday 25-Feb-2016 Workshop on Meditation & Prayer

Friday 26-Feb-2016 Regular Classes

Saturday 27-Feb-2016

Sunday 28-Feb-2016

Monday 29-Feb-2016 Regular Classes



KIIT Planner (January to June 2016)
March 2016

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Tuesday 1-Mar-2016 Regular Classes

Wednesday 2-Mar-2016 Regular Classes

Thursday 3-Mar-2016 Regular Classes

Friday 4-Mar-2016 Regular Classes
Swami Dayananda Saraswati 

Jayanti

Saturday 5-Mar-2016

Sunday 6-Mar-2016

Monday 7-Mar-2016 Maha Shivaratri

Tuesday 8-Mar-2016 Regular Classes

Wednesday 9-Mar-2016 Regular Classes

Thursday 10-Mar-2016 Regular Classes

Friday 11-Mar-2016 Regular Classes

Saturday 12-Mar-2016

Sunday 13-Mar-2016

Monday 14-Mar-2016 Regular Classes

Tuesday 15-Mar-2016 "Srijan" an Inter College Competition

Wednesday 16-Mar-2016 Regular Classes

Thursday 17-Mar-2016 Regular Classes

Friday 18-Mar-2016 Regular Classes
Special Lecture by Prof. M.Sen 

Gupta

Saturday 19-Mar-2016

Sunday 20-Mar-2016

Monday 21-Mar-2016 Regular Classes

Tuesday 22-Mar-2016 Regular Classes Thematic Assembly on Holi

Wednesday 23-Mar-2016 Regular Classes
Holika Dahan, Shaheedi Diwas of Bhagat 

Singh, Rajguru & Sukhdev

Thursday 24-Mar-2016 Holi Annual Day

Friday 25-Mar-2016 Good Friday

Saturday 26-Mar-2016

Sunday 27-Mar-2016 Easter Sunday

Monday 28-Mar-2016 Regular Classes

Tuesday 29-Mar-2016 Regular Classes

Special Lecture on Resume 
Writing By MS. KANCHAN 

KHATREJA

Wednesday 30-Mar-2016 Regular Classes

Special Lecture on Personality 
Development by Dr. Shuchi 

Sharma

Thursday 31-Mar-2016 Regular Classes Cook Without Fire Activity



KIIT Planner (January to June 2016)
April 2016

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Friday 1-Apr-2016 Regular Classes

Saturday 2-Apr-2016

Sunday 3-Apr-2016

Monday 4-Apr-2016 Regular Classes

Tuesday 5-Apr-2016 Regular Classes

Wednesday 6-Apr-2016 Workshop on Beingful Living and Working

Thursday 7-Apr-2016 Regular Classes

Friday 8-Apr-2016 Regular Classes Chaitra Sukladi/ Gudi Padava

Saturday 9-Apr-2016

Sunday 10-Apr-2016

Monday 11-Apr-2016   Internship

Tuesday 12-Apr-2016   Internship

Wednesday 13-Apr-2016   Internship Vaisakhi/Vishu

Thursday 14-Apr-2016   Internship Ambedkar Jayanti/ Masadi

Friday 15-Apr-2016 Ram Navami

Saturday 16-Apr-2016

Sunday 17-Apr-2016

Monday 18-Apr-2016   Internship

Tuesday 19-Apr-2016   Internship

Wednesday 20-Apr-2016 Mahavir Jayanti

Thursday 21-Apr-2016 Workshop on Human Values Hazrat Ali Birthday

Friday 22-Apr-2016   Internship

Saturday 23-Apr-2016

Sunday 24-Apr-2016

Monday 25-Apr-2016   Internship

Tuesday 26-Apr-2016   Internship

Wednesday 27-Apr-2016   Internship

Thursday 28-Apr-2016   Internship

Friday 29-Apr-2016   Internship

Saturday 30-Apr-2016



KIIT Planner (January to June 2016)
May 2016

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Sunday 1-May-2016 Regular Classes
Death Anniversary of Nirmala 

Desphpande

Monday 2-May-2016 Regular Classes

Tuesday 3-May-2016 Regular Classes

Wednesday 4-May-2016 Regular Classes

Thursday 5-May-2016 Regular Classes

Friday 6-May-2016 Workshop on Gender Sensitisation

Saturday 7-May-2016

Sunday 8-May-2016 Guru Rabindranath's Birthday

Monday 9-May-2016 Regular Classes Parshu Ram Jayanti

Tuesday 10-May-2016 Regular Classes

Wednesday 11-May-2016 Regular Classes

Thursday 12-May-2016 Regular Classes

Friday 13-May-2016 Regular Classes

Saturday 14-May-2016

Sunday 15-May-2016

Monday 16-May-2016 Sessional Examination-I

Tuesday 17-May-2016 Sessional Examination-I

Wednesday 18-May-2016 Sessional Examination-I

Thursday 19-May-2016 Sessional Examination-I

Friday 20-May-2016

Saturday 21-May-2016 Buddha Purnima

Sunday 22-May-2016

Monday 23-May-2016 Remedial Classes

Tuesday 24-May-2016 Remedial Classes

Wednesday 25-May-2016 Remedial Classes

Thursday 26-May-2016 Remedial Classes

Friday 27-May-2016 Tutorial

Saturday 28-May-2016

Sunday 29-May-2016

Monday 30-May-2016 Regular Classes

Tuesday 31-May-2016 Regular Classes
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June 2016

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks

Wednesday 1-Jun-2016 Preparatory Leave

Thursday 2-Jun-2016 Preparatory Leave

Friday 3-Jun-2016 Preparatory Leave

Saturday 4-Jun-2016

Sunday 5-Jun-2016

Monday 6-Jun-2016 Preparatory Leave

Tuesday 7-Jun-2016 Preparatory Leave Maharana Partap Jayanti

Wednesday 8-Jun-2016 Preparatory Leave Guru Arjan Dev's Martyrdom Day

Thursday 9-Jun-2016 Preparatory Leave

Friday 10-Jun-2016 Preparatory Leave

Saturday 11-Jun-2016

Sunday 12-Jun-2016

Monday 13-Jun-2016 University Examinations

Tuesday 14-Jun-2016 University Examinations

Wednesday 15-Jun-2016 University Examinations

Thursday 16-Jun-2016 University Examinations

Friday 17-Jun-2016 University Examinations

Saturday 18-Jun-2016

Sunday 19-Jun-2016

Monday 20-Jun-2016 University Examinations Sant Kabir Jayanti

Tuesday 21-Jun-2016 University Examinations

Wednesday 22-Jun-2016 University Examinations

Thursday 23-Jun-2016 University Examinations

Friday 24-Jun-2016 University Examinations

Saturday 25-Jun-2016

Sunday 26-Jun-2016

Monday 27-Jun-2016

Tuesday 28-Jun-2016

Wednesday 29-Jun-2016

Thursday 30-Jun-2016


